SCOOTSY LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED
Survey No.45/A/2 (OLD SY No.45),
Kandlakoya Village,Medchal Mandal Dist
Hyderabad, Telangana - 501401, India

GSTIN : 36AAVCS1691R275

GRN

Vendor Name :-
Vendor Address :-

76

Hyderabad, Telangana
India-501505
Contact No. : 9111111194

Vendor TinNo :-

WEIKFIELD FOODS PRIVATE LTD - HYDERABAD

PO No :-
Inbound No :-
GRN No :-
Invoice No :-
Challan No :-

CHMPO82738
CHMO000081776
CHMO000079767
GTTG/24242844

PO Date :-
Create Date :-
GRN date :-
Invoice Date:-
Challan date :-

21-1-2025
28-1-2025
28-1-2025
27-1-2025

CHMO000081776

Sr. | SKU
No.| Code

SKU Desc

Vendor
SKU

SKU Bin

Lot No

Lot MRP
(INR)

Exp
Qty

Recv
Qty

Unit
Price
(INR)

Taxable

Value
(INR)

CGST

SGST/UGST

IGST

CESS

Add.Cess

Total(INR)

Rate

Amount

Rate

Amount

Rate

Amount

Rate

Amount

1 2166

WEIKFIELD CORN
STARCH
AMAZINGLY
VERSATILE
GLUTEN FREE
100.00 G

106-2166

STAGING

CHMO000398718

30.00

100

100

20.36

2035.70

6.00

122.14

6.00

122.14

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

2279.98

2 2165

WEIKFIELD
CUSTARD
POWDER VANILLA
FLAVOUR RICH
AND CREAMY
CONTAINS NO EGG
100.00 G

106-2165

STAGING

CHMO000350756

43.00

800

800

27.70

22156.00

9.00

1994.04

1994.04

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

26144.08

3 96312

WEIKFIELD JELLY
CRYSTALS
STRAWBERRY
FLAVOUR 90.00 G

106-96312

STAGING

CHMO000398719

55.00

100

100

35.42

3542.40

9.00

318.82

318.82

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

4180.03

4 69072

WEIKFIELD
CUSTARD
POWDER VANILLA
FLAVOUR RICH
AND CREAMY
CONTAINS NO EGG
200.00 G

106-69072

STAGING

CHMO000398720

77.00

300

300

49.59

14877.90

9.00

1339.01

1339.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

17555.92

Total:

1300

1300

42612.00

3774.01

3774.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

50160.01

Amount
(INR) :

Fifty Thousand One Hundred and Sixty and One paisa Only




