

SCOOTSY LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED
 Survey No.45/A/2 (OLD SY No.45),
 Kandlakoya Village,Medchal Mandal Dist
 Hyderabad, Telangana - 501401, India

GSTIN : 36AAVCS1691R2Z5

GRN

Vendor Name :- WEIKFIELD FOODS PRIVATE LTD - HYDERABAD
Vendor Address :- 76
 Hyderabad, Telangana
 India-501505
 Contact No. : 9111111194
Vendor TinNo :-

PO No :- CHMPO82738
Inbound No :- CHM000081776
GRN No :- CHM000079767
Invoice No :- GTTG/24242844
Challan No :-

PO Date :- 21-1-2025
Create Date :- 28-1-2025
GRN date :- 28-1-2025
Invoice Date:- 27-1-2025
Challan date :-



CHM000081776

Sr. No.	SKU Code	SKU Desc	Vendor SKU	SKU Bin	Lot No	Lot MRP (INR)	Exp Qty	Recv Qty	Unit Price (INR)	Taxable Value (INR)	CGST		SGST/UGST		IGST		CESS		Add.Cess	Total(INR)
											Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount		
1	2166	WEIKFIELD CORN STARCH AMAZINGLY VERSATILE GLUTEN FREE 100.00 G	106-2166	STAGING	CHM000398718	30.00	100	100	20.36	2035.70	6.00	122.14	6.00	122.14	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	2279.98
2	2165	WEIKFIELD CUSTARD POWDER VANILLA FLAVOUR RICH AND CREAMY CONTAINS NO EGG 100.00 G	106-2165	STAGING	CHM000350756	43.00	800	800	27.70	22156.00	9.00	1994.04	9.00	1994.04	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	26144.08
3	96312	WEIKFIELD JELLY CRYSTALS STRAWBERRY FLAVOUR 90.00 G	106-96312	STAGING	CHM000398719	55.00	100	100	35.42	3542.40	9.00	318.82	9.00	318.82	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	4180.03
4	69072	WEIKFIELD CUSTARD POWDER VANILLA FLAVOUR RICH AND CREAMY CONTAINS NO EGG 200.00 G	106-69072	STAGING	CHM000398720	77.00	300	300	49.59	14877.90	9.00	1339.01	9.00	1339.01	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	17555.92
	Total:						1300	1300		42612.00		3774.01		3774.01		0.00		0.00	0.00	50160.01

Amount (INR) : Fifty Thousand One Hundred and Sixty and One paisa Only